
2023 European Youth Cup 1st Leg
Čatež – SLO, 01-06 May 2023

Individual Count FINAL ENTRIES 25.04.2023

NOC Country RU21M RU21W RU18M RU18W CU21M CU21W CU18M CU18W Total Athletes Officials

1 AUT Austria 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

2 AZE Azerbaijan 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 7 2

3 BEL Belgium 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 7 2

4 BUL Bulgaria 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 1

5 CRO Croatia 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 12 1

6 CYP Cyprus 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 1

7 CZE Czech Republic 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 3

8 EST Estonia 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 2

9 FRA France 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 14 2

10 GEO Georgia 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

11 GER Germany 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 12 4

12 ISL Iceland 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 6 2

13 ISR Israel 3 2 3 4 1 1 3 1 18 2

14 ITA Italy 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 28 7

15 LUX Luxembourg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

16 MDA Republic of Moldova 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

17 NED Netherlands 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 11 2

18 POL Poland 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 16 2

19 POR Portugal 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

20 ROU Romania 1 1 3 2 3 1 0 0 11 2

21 SLO Slovenia 1 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 12 2

22 SUI Switzerland 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 1

23 SVK Slovakia 3 4 3 0 0 1 3 1 15 3

24 UKR Ukraine 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 12 2

TOTALS 43 40 49 42 20 13 15 9 231       50

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
    



2023 European Youth Cup 1st Leg
Čatež – SLO, 01-06 May 2023

Team Count
NOC Country RU21M RU21W RU18M RU18W CU21M CU21W CU18M CU18W CU18X RU21X RU18X CU21X Teams

AUT Austria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

AZE Azerbaijan 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

BEL Belgium 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

BUL Bulgaria 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

CRO Croatia 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 4

CYP Cyprus 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

CZE Czech Republic 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

EST Estonia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

FRA France 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 6

GEO Georgia 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

GER Germany 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5

ISL Iceland 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

ISR Israel 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 8

ITA Italy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

MDA Republic of Moldova 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

NED Netherlands 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5

POL Poland 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 6

ROU Romania 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5

SLO Slovenia 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

SUI Switzerland 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

SVK Slovakia 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 6

UKR Ukraine 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 6

TOTALS 9 9 12 10 3 2 3 1 5 16 16 7 93

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
    


